TigerPaper V1 - MoonTiger Inu

ERC-20: 0x9eedDbb3b4d26374abbD35F16066A1dD8892f63B



2022 is the Year of tiger!

MoonTiger Inu is an adventurous tiger, not bound to the limited boundaries of our mere planet. The latest tiger to finally go where no tiger has gone before.

Since the beginning, our goal has been to do something more than simply becoming another Meme Coin.

The most important thing at MoonTiger Inu is transparency and **community** input. We want to have community discussions about possible use-cases for MoonTiger Inu. Community input is very important.

We are working on MoonTiger Inu NFTs and an P2E game where the NFTs will be involved.

Our contract has the following characteristics: 2% Reflection | 8% Marketing/Development tax on buys and sells.

The 8% marketing tax will be used for the following: Marketing, development costs, manual buybacks/burns, giveaways etc.

MoonTiger Inu holders receive reflections from the 2% reflection tax distributing tokens. Reward is based on the percentage of holdings

Ownership of the contract renounced shortly after launch. Locked Liquidity

We strive to build a great and strong diamond handed community, move into the altcoin environment to establish ourselves as the dominant force in this market.

Roadmap

Phase 1:

Initial launch
Website, roadmap and whitepaper V1 completion
Social media setup
Listing on well-known voting site
Initial marketing promotions
500 Holders

Phase 2:

MoonTiger Inu Telegram stickers/graphics
Influencer campaign
Banner advertising on well-known crypto platforms
Listing on well-known crypto tracker platforms
2K Holders

Phase 3:

Starting press releases
TigerPaper V2 release
Contract Audit
MoonTiger Inu NFTs
P2E Game preview
Reflection tracker dashboard creation
5K Holders

Phase 4:

P2E Game launch
Higher-tier exchange listing
Expand marketing to reach wider audiences
Manual token burn events
Community voted marketing
Merchandise

MoonTiger Inu Online

Telegram:

https://t.me/MoonTigerInu

Website:

https://moontigerinu.com

Twitter:

https://twitter.com/MoonTigerInu

Contract address:

0x9eedDbb3b4d26374abbD35F16066A1dD8892f63B